Name:

NuUMBERS UP TO 10 (L-2)
ADDING -5 THROUGH 5

LISTENING:

Score:

Time:

260

0

259

12

12
13

20
21

258

12

10

10
19

19

257

256

11

12

255

12

15

11

19
14
26

254

11

18

-10

14

253

16

16
14
14

252

16

16
15
15

251

AB

BC
CD
ABC
BCD
ABCD

© workulum.com

27
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